
Remark  :  Scheduled and Non-Scheduled Menu Seq  :  51

BKKMONALL

 301  305  16,167  15,707  0  113,802  16,991  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 32

 29

 32

 26

 31

 25

 27

 21

 21

 20

 17

 20

 32

 29

 32

 27

 31

 28

 27

 21

 21

 20

 17

 20

 1,920

 1,943

 2,056

 1,709

 1,706

 1,233

 1,298

 1,229

 880

 725

 645

 823

 1,588

 1,840

 2,033

 1,756

 1,655

 1,186

 1,301

 1,138

 877

 662

 612

 1,059

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 10,663

 9,270

 8,467

 6,846

 10,718

 9,395

 11,031

 11,167

 10,270

 9,331

 9,939

 6,705

 679

 1,170

 2,040

 1,151

 1,188

 2,604

 2,210

 998

 1,026

 1,071

 1,148

 1,706

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

RANONG  AIRPORT

Monthly  Domestic  Traffic  From Date  :  01/01/2005  To Date  :  31/12/2005
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